
MISS SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION APPROVED JUDGES 2021-2022

Daniel Ancrum
1014 Northland Dr
Cayce SC 29033
danielancrum3@gmail.com
(803)237-0900
1-5 Years
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Karen Ballenger
199 Walker Point
Seneca SC 29672
karenballenger0715@gmail.com
(864)888-5208
1-5 Years

Michelle Barrett
111 Beacon Falls Ct
Summerville SC 29486
bambarrett1997@yahoo.com
(757)582-7580
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member
Former Miss SC Participant

Jonathan Bedenbaugh
1157 Willie Kay Rd
Donalds SC 29683
jonnyb@Wctel.net
(864)992-3281
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Kerry Bird
2405 Pleasant Union Church Rd
Raleigh NC 27614
kerryDBird@aol.com
(919)996-9822
15+ Years

Cindy Bishop
63 Topsail Court
Greenville SC 29611
cindy260@aol.com
(864)630-7123
15+ Years

Gina Bishop
218 Forest Lane
Greenwood SC 29649
gbishop7990@gmail.com
(864)992-7990
11-15 Years

Erin Blair
714 Lakeshore Dr
Bennettsville SC 29512
ErinBlair@bellsouth.net
(803)447-0436
1-5 Years

Angela Blanton
146 Lake Bowen Dr
Inman SC 29349
ajjohnson0327@gmail.com
(864)909-3735
11-15 Years
Mother of Miss SC Teen 2007

Mary Boan
704 Lakeshore Dr
Bennettsville SC 29512
mboan10@yahoo.com
(843)862-2030
1-5 Years

Nancy Bradley
1428 Medway Rd
Columbia SC 29205
NancyTBrad@aol.com
(803)600-6006
6-10 years
Pageant Consultant/Vendor

Michael Brezicky
1501 Dearborn Rd
Columbia SC 29204
mbrezjr@bellsouth.net
(803)738-4470 or (803)419-7214
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member

Lyndsay Brown
440 Clyde McGee Rd
Timmonsville SC 29161
lynsl282@gmail.com
(401)835-1549
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Tambi Caggiano
711 Sunny Slope Dr
Cowpens SC 29330
tambicaggiano@gmail.com
(864)590-7749
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member
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Kiki Campbell
847 Parrot Creek Way
Charleston SC 29412
Kellybyuscampbell@hotmail.com
6-10 Years

Kelly Catron
6005 Ashtabula Ct
Myrtle Beach SC 29579
Giginuelle10@gmail.com
(973)801-8457
15+ Years
Parent of a Princess/Prince

Kendall Cole
1018 River Circle Apt. J
Charleston SC 29412
kendallcole@charter.net
(864)353-2513
6-10 years

Sherri Cole
104 Lakeview Dr
Williamston SC 29697
sherricole@charter.net
(864)353-2893
15+ Years

Cindy Collins
409 Smokey Joe Ct
Lexington SC 29073
dr.cindycollins.scsca@gmail.com
(803)743-6055
15+ Years

Traci Cooper
120 Stonebrook Dr
Blythewood SC 29016
cooper4kidsc@gmail.com
(803)479-5259
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Vertie Crawford
217 Ohio St
Chesnee SC 29323
crawford217@hotmail.com
(864)237-8118
6-10 Years
Local Executive Director

Holly Cross
1429 Sterling Oaks Dr
Moncks Corner SC 29461
hollycross@homesc.com
(843)670-1406
11-15 Years
Local Executive Director

Blake Darby
9 McClellion St
Williamston SC 29697
Rdarby249@gmail.com
(864)221-4116
6-10 years

Johnny Deal
112 Welsh St
Camden SC 29020
jdeal151@yahoo.com
(803)427-0883
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Gaby Dempsey
107 W. Fieldsparrow Ct
Greenville SC 29615
gabydempsey@gmail.com
(864)634-5556
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member
First Time participant MSCSO judges Seminar

Robin Dixon
210 Blackberry Lane
Boiling Springs SC 29316
robindixon@hotmail.com
(864)809-5058
11-15 Years
Local Executive Director

Hutson Dodds
2166 Welch Avenue
Charleston SC 29412
nhdodds@gmail.com
(843)224-9698
1-5 Years

Brittany Douglas
411 Tema Road
Hartsville SC 29580
bdouglas6394@gmail.com
(843)858-4257
6-10 Years
Local Executive Director
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Rebecca Fail
466 Givens Lane
Williston SC 29853
rmfail@yahoo.com
(803)300-3974
Novice
Parent of a Princess/Prince

Nicole Fleming
208 Kilarney Rd
Summerville SC 29483
nikkeefleming@gmail.com
(843)926-2895
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member
First Time participant MSCSO judges Seminar

Kim Forrest
2979 Kershaw Hwy
Westville SC 29175
koforrest@gmail.com
(803)427-2566
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Sandy Freshman
103 Shenandoah Ct
Summerville SC 29485
sandrafreshman@gmail.com
(843)729-0988
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Penny (Barbara) Gardner
6362 Saxon Meadow Drive
Leland, NC 28451
dpgard122@gmail.com
(252)217-7593
6-10 years
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Terry Garrison
PO Box 1028
Easley SC 29641
terry@gbs-tax.com
(864)230-4198
15+
Local Executive Director

Kristie Gentry
230 Cooper Lane
Powdersville SC 29642
gentrys@charter.net
(864)360-5374
6-10 years

Elaine Gibson
61 Arbours W Lane
Moore SC 29369
egibson@vicbaileyauto.com
(864)529-0454
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Alicia Gibson-Robinson
606 Green Pasture Ct
Elgin SC 29045
mikeparisdale03@gmail.com
(803)354-8653
11-15 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Robbin Gilbert
215 S Garden St
Winnsboro SC 29100
robbin@gilbertconsultants.com
(803)622-4836
6-10 years

Christopher Gladman
1728 Sunset Street
Orangeburg SC 29115
caglad@msn.com
(803)238-9462
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Glen Gourley
2201 W Jocly Road #3A
Florence SC 29501
glengourley@aol.com
(843)615-5288
15+ Years

Jennifer Halliwell
125 Cottonwood Dr
Seneca SC 29678
jenhalliwell@bellsouth.net
(864)985-2917
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Jabar Hankins
229 Windsor Point Rd #5G
Columbia SC 29223
jkhankins03@gmail.com
(803)261-4023
1-5 Years
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Libby Hearn
1712 Congressional Blvd
Summerville SC 29483
lib.hearn@gmail.com
(843)478-6652
6-10 years

Sarah Hearn
900 S Stadium Rd Apt S708
Columbia SC 29201
srhearn@gmail.com
(843)609-7973
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Melanie Hill
3130 Eydie St
Dalzell SC 29040
dixiedarlin3@yahoo.com
(803)316-3570
1-5 Years
Parent of a Princess/Prince

Shannon Horn
225 Seven Farms Drive #302
Daniel Island SC 29492
misscharlestonscholarshiporg@gmail.com
(843)343-5442
Novice
Local Executive Director

Laverne Howell
605 Botany Rd
Greenville SC 29615
lshowell@att.net
(864)268-2193 or (864)354-1494
1-5 Years

Susan Howell
605 Botany Rd
Greenville SC 29615
susanhowell92@gmail.com
(864)268-2193 or (864)380-6793
1-5 Years

Kathryn Hudson
193 William Epps Loop
Kingstree SC 29556
kathrynnicole09@gmail.com
(843)372-7437
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Jacquelyn Huggins
1877 Manning Hwy.
Greeleyville SC 29056
N/A
(843)382-9063 or (803)460-2824
1-5 Years
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Rebecca Hughes
13 Phillips Dr
Travelers Rest SC 29690
Rebecca@structuredit.biz
(864)421-4279
Novice
Local Executive Director

Atari Jarrett
30 Hidden River Pl
Greenville SC 29605
atari.jarrett@ngu.edu
(864)608-3539 or (864)448-4848
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Kevin Jayroe
914 Highmarket St
Georgetown SC 29440
kevin@residerealty.com
(843)318-1439
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Libby Jones
112 Red Maple Circle
Easley SC 29642
tigerlj78@gmail.com
(864)905-0422
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Jesse Kasser
113 Arsenal Academy Place
Columbia SC 29201
jesse.kasser@gmail.com
(610)608-3480
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Leanza Kauffman
145 W Carolina Ave
Summerville SC 29483
leanzasumner@gmail.com
(843)709-6049
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member
First Time participant MSCSO judges Seminar
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Terry Kent
207 Walker Springs Rd
Taylors SC 29687
tkent25646@aol.com
(864)346-9765
1-5 Years

Adriana King
101 Berwick Dr
Summerville SC 29483
adrianaking68@gmail.com
(843)475-2976
Novice
Local Executive Director

Christie King
4106 Veritas St
Charleston SC 29414
Cking0123@gmail.com
(803)608-3389
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Tiletha Lane
926 W Honee Ave
Hartsville SC 29580
tilethablane@gmail.com
(843)858-0442
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Carmen Lee
1132 S Andover Dr
Walhalla SC 29691
clee@g.oconee.k12.sc.us
(864)710-1871
Novice

Gary Loadholt
7831 Sandida Ct
N Charleston SC 29418
gloadholt@gmail.com
(843)767-6806 or (843)276-2535
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Dorie Long
212 Chickamauga Lane
Simpsonville SC 29681
dorie.lane@gmail.com
(864)420-2798
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Jonathon Long
212 Chickamauga Lane
Simpsonville SC 29681
jkl101024@gmail.com
(864)720-3444
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Kenneth Lynch
1079 Clearspring Dr
Charleston SC 29412
Kennethlynchjr@gmail.com
(843)693-1612
15+ Years

Sarah Martin
124 Meadowview Dr
Boilling Springs SC 29316
sarahallison3@yahoo.com
(864)809-6510
1-5 Years
Parent of a Princess/Prince

Dell Mattox
308 Vicksburg Dr
Piedmont SC 29673
dell.mattox624@gmail.com
(864)346-7161
15+ Years

Julie Mayer
205 Stonebrook Farm Way
Greenville SC 29615
juliebuglbb@yahoo.com
(864)420-0270
15+ Years

Leigh Ann Maynard
1031 Pitch Pine Court
Manning SC 29102
leighmaynard30@gmail.com
(803)433-4811
1-5 Years
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Morgan Mays
24 Southern Oak Dr
Camden SC 29020
mleemays@gmail.com
(803)572-2631
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director
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Tarrah Meyer
2033 Azalee Lane
Summerville SC 29483
tmeyer@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
(843)345-5928
6-10 years
Local Executive Director

Elizabeth Morgan
9789  Highway 221
Woodruff SC 29388
lizsincome@gmail.com
(864)706-3016
Novice
Local Pageant Committee Member
First Time participant MSCSO judges Seminar

Colin Naylor
1508 Wakendaw Rd
Mount Pleasant SC 29464
naylor.colin@gmail.com
(203)246-2473
1-5 Years

Stephanie Neale
1661 Edwards Rd
Woodruff SC 29388
stephanieneale@aol.com
(864)340-2592
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Benson Odom II
3900 Bentley Dr Apt 637
Columbia SC 29210
yourcrowningmoment@gmail.com
(803)904-2416
6-10 years
Local Executive Director

Michele O'Shaughnessy
214 Ascot Dr
Aiken SC 29803
mm03@bellsouth.net
(803)649-3389 or (803)761-3254
Novice
Former Contestant

Christel Parnell
1125 Willie Kay Rd
Donalds SC 29638
christelparnell@yahoo.com
(864)548-0022
1-5 Years

Kim Patterson
1906 Easley Hwy.
Piedmont SC 29673
kimfgc@aol.com
(864)270-5940
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Terry Phillips
117 Clemson St
Spartanburg SC 29307
tkphil@att.net
(864)590-3760
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Leslie Platt
1212 Canary Dr
West Columbia SC 29169
leslieplatt1@mac.com
(803)261-7472
6-10 years
Pageant Consultant/Vendor

Patti Riddle
911 Cely Rd
Easley SC 29642
coha8790@gmail.com
(864)905-6414
6-10 years

Savannah Roach
224 Maple Blvd
LKB0424@outlook.com
(864)506-6591
1-5 Years
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar
Parent of Princess/Prince

Claudia Roe
P.O. Box 346
Williamston SC 29697
claudiaroe@icloud.com
(864)580-1523
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Sandra Rouse-Berry
1312 Branch Lane
Columbia SC 29212
sandra_rouse@hotmsil.com
(803)671-8732
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member
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Deb Runyon
203 Wickford Ct
Summerville SC 29485
drunyon1@att.net
(843)821-3402
15+ Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Stacey Scarborough
117 James Lake Way
jefferiesss@bellsouth.net
(864)491-1147
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar
Parent of Princess/Prince

Michael Scarnecchia
1051 Southern Dr Apt 2715-B
Columbia SC 29201
Mikescarr27@gmail.com
(904)738-5506
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Janice Shirley
5130 Belton Hwy
Anderson SC 29621
Janice.Shirley@dss.sc.gov
(864)356-3327
11-15 Years

Jennifer Simmons
805 Mt. Creek Church Rd
Anderson SC 29626
adamandjennifer2002@gmail.com
(864)367-5283
15+ Years

Stephanie Summerlin
211 Waterfront Dr
Williamston SC 29697
summerlins@apps.anderson1.org
(864)847-8433 or (864)221-1322
1-5 Years

Jada Taylor
1 Pamela Dr
Williamston SC 29697
jadatayllor@yahoo.com
(864)356-7675
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Byron Thomas
1314 Oakland Ave
Cayce SC 29033
byronthomassc@gmail.com
(803)293-5585
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

MaryAnne Tillman
510 Bethany Falls Dr
Lexington SC 29073
MATmusicteacher@aol.com
(803)479-5956
1-5 Years

Louanne Tippins
3830 LaBruce Lane
Murrells Inlet SC 29576
Louloutip@aol.com
(843)651-1026 or (843)457-8490
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Rebeka Todd
212 E.Broad St Apt 4101
Greenville SC 29601
rebekatodd@gmail.com
(336)687-8633
Novice
First Time Participant MSCSO judges seminar

Tamra Tootle
2026 Main Street
Newberry SC 29108
ttootle@cityofnewberry.com
(803)315-6745 or (803)321-3646
6-10 years
Local Executive Director

Carrie Trebil
PO Box 1475
Summerton SC 29148
govie@rocketmail.com
(803)460-5700
6-10 Years
Local Executive Director

Chaunte Turner
455 Slidel St
Summerville SC 29485
chaunteturner@gmail.com
(803)269-3932
6-10 years
Local Executive Director



MISS SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION APPROVED JUDGES 2021-2022

Douglas Waldroup
914 Highmarket St
Georgetown SC 29440
dwaldroup@tidelandshealth.org
(864)363-5766
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Brittani Watkins
222 Everwood Ct
Moncks Corner SC 29461
bjenaewatkins@gmail.com
(803)554-3933
1-5 Years
Local Executive Director

Xennie Weeks
905 Green St
Orangeburg SC 29115
weeksx@octech.edu
(803)531-2410 or (803)535-1274
15+ Years

Paul White
213 S Texas Ave
Greenville SC 29611
shelton213@aol.com
(864)320-9337
15+ Years
Local Executive Director

Lindsey Whitfield
404 Rochester Rd
Easley SC 29640
LindseyMWhitfield@gmail.com
(864)593-5967
1-5 Years
Local Pageant Committee Member

Patty Wood
133 Mattison Dr
Belton SC 29627
Pattywood012@gmail.com
(864)209-3833
11-15 Years

Morgan Young
1444 Kemper Avenue
Charleston SC 29412
morgan@growlandscaping.com
(843)437-8020
Novice

Caroline Addison
1706 Milton Rd
Clinton SC 29325
carolineaddison75@gmail.com
(864)923-4815
1-5 Years
MSCSO state staff member

Jeff Black
4498 Richmond Hill Dr
Murrells Inlet SC 29576
jeff@blacksheepunleashed.com
(803)460-3400
1-5 Years
MSCSO state staff member

Jay Blackwell
1624 Pleasant St Apt 1
Cincinnati OH 45202
jay.blackwell5@gmail.com
(803)331-8984
Novice
MSCSO state staff member

Debbie Brown
204 Laurel Road
Greer SC 29651
dmbrown@greenville.k12.sc.us
(864)901-0308
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

MISS SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOLARSHIP ORGANIZATION STATE STAFF MEMBERS

The following certified judges are only eligible to judge out-of-state competitions. 
They may not judge MSCSO local competitions.
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Mary Burns
106 Ivy Drive
5678mjb@gmail.com
(864)478-7491
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Dixie Covington
503 E. Winding Slope Dr
Piedmont SC 29673
dixiecovington@yahoo.com
(864)640-3569
6-10 years
MSCSO state staff member

Stephen Dutton
3600 Charleston Dr Apt K143
Columbia SC 29204
SLDutton3219@aol.com
(803)995-3774
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Pamela Farmer
4289 Donahue Rd
Greer SC 29651
pam@miss-sc.org
(864)423-9757
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Amanda Ferguson
135 Bishop Rd
Union SC 29379
amanda@afpdunion.com
(864)426-6536
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Mark Gregory
1219 Summerville Avenue
Columbia SC 29201
mncolasc@aol.com
(803)467-5698 or (803)256-2385
11-15 Years
MSCSO state staff member

Brooks Hearn
403 Grand Palm Lane
Summerville SC 29485
brooks@miss-sc.org
(843)478-6899
6-10 years
MSCSO state staff member

Allison Johnson
133 Pebble Brook Lane
Belton SC 29627
tapgrl5678@yahoo.com
(864)617-6017
6-10 Years
MSCSO state staff member

Lindley Gulledge
21 Kershaw Court
Greenville SC 29607
LindleyMayer116@gmail.com
(864)420-0216
6-10 years
MSCSO state staff member

Kelly Pope-Black
5163 Jug Factory Road
Campobello SC 29322
kellypopeblack@gmail.com
(864)680-4927
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Tim Rice
1203 Ivy Charm Way
Arlington TX 76005
tsrice3@aol.com
(817)296-6000
6-10 years
MSCSO state staff member

Winifred Rodgers
125 Boulters Lock Rd
Irmo SC 29063
mrodgers3@sc.rr.com
(803)749-6671 or (803)360-7507
15+ Years
MSCSO state staff member

Nancy Tarlton
178A Payne Ln
Lexington SC 29072
nancytarlton@gmail.com
(803)730-3557
Novice
MSCSO state staff member
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